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Judicial Council of California

REPORT OF REVENUES

FY 2020-21

: Superior Court - Santa Barbara

: Marc Ybarra

: (805) 882-4677

: Emily LaChaine

: 117 E. Carrillo Street

: Santa Barbara, CA 93101

: (805) 882-3703

SUMMARY OF YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY:

$40 COURT OPERATIONS ASSESSMENT - CRIMINAL
GROSS CIVIL ASSESSMENT

CIVIL ASSESSMENT RETAINED AS OFFSET

2% AUTOMATION FUND TO STCIMF

COUNTY REVENUE SUBJECT TO 50% SPLIT CALCULATION
OTHER COUNTY FINES, FORFEITURES, AND FEES

STATE PENALTY FUND

STATE GENERAL FUND

STATE COURT FACILITIES CONSTRUCTION FUND

COURT FACILITIES TRUST FUND

TOTAL:

Fiscal Year:

Quarter:
ROR Prepared By:
Preparer's Phone:

E-mail Address:

$1,014,334.87
$873,008.75
$0.00
$99,384.01
$2,544,166.45
$3,106,683.71
$785,931.67
$295,457.54
$2,085,929.72
$191.91

$10,805,088.63

2020-21
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Marc Ybarra

(805) 882-4677
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