Judicial Council of California

REPORT OF REVENUES

FY 2020-21

Court:	Superior Court - Santa Barbara	Fiscal Year:	2020-21
		Quarter:	4
Court Contact:	Marc Ybarra	ROR Prepared By:	
Contact's Phone:		Preparer's Phone:	(805) 882-4677
E-mail Address:		E-mail Address:	mybarra@sbcourts.org
	Emily LaChaine		
-	117 E. Carrillo Street		
	Santa Barbara, CA 93101		
Phone:	(805) 882-3703		
	SUMMARY OF YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY:		
		¢4,044,004,07	
	\$40 COURT OPERATIONS ASSESSMENT - CRIMINAL	\$1,014,334.87	
	GROSS CIVIL ASSESSMENT	\$873,008.75	
	CIVIL ASSESSMENT RETAINED AS OFFSET	\$0.00	
	2% AUTOMATION FUND TO STCIMF	\$99,384.01	
	COUNTY REVENUE SUBJECT TO 50% SPLIT CALCULATION	\$2,544,166.45	
	OTHER COUNTY FINES, FORFEITURES, AND FEES	\$3,106,683.71	
	STATE PENALTY FUND	\$785,931.67	
	STATE GENERAL FUND	\$295,457.54	
	STATE COURT FACILITIES CONSTRUCTION FUND	\$2,085,929.72	
	COURT FACILITIES TRUST FUND	\$191.91	

TOTAL:

\$10,805,088.63